
ALLERGY INFORMATION for the product:

AVO Lafiness Soy & Sesame Marinade

INGREDIENTS:

Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Soy Sauce (Water, SOYBEAN, Salt, WHEAT 

FLOUR, Sugar, Colouring Agent: E 150a Plain Caramel), Spices, 

SESAME OIL, Brandy Vinegar, SESAME SEED, Rapeseed Oil (Fully 

Hydrogenated), Sugar, Caramel, Herbs

ALLERGENS: SOY, WHEAT, SESAME
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This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.
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